Al Dhafrah Arabian Horse
Championship (C National)

Abu Dhabi, United Arab
Emirates
20 Jan 2024, Yearling Colts

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Horse

Name: MEZYAN AL
SADEEM

Colour: grey
Owner: AL SADEEM
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: AMEER AL
E'ZZ

Colour: bay
Owner: AL E'ZZ
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: FAM BADER
Colour: grey

Owner: AYMAN DIBO
ALKHATIB

Name: AZTEC O
Colour: grey

Owner: ALI IBRAHIM
ALI ABDALLA
ALHOUTI

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO
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5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: H.A
ALMAZAHIM
Colour: grey

Owner: HAMAD
MOHAMMED
RASHED HASNOUH
ALHEBSI

Name: ZSQ GHARBI
Colour: grey

Owner: ZAYED SAAD
AYEDH HEZAM
ALQAHTANI

Name: A. L. R
ALFARID
Colour: bay
Owner: AMNA
MOHAMED ALI
MOHAMED
ALRASHEED

Name: SG JERNAS
Colour: bay

Owner: AHMED
MOHAMMED ALI BIN
KESHEH
ALSHEMEILI

Name: ARSHASH
Colour: bay
Owner: ALBZOOM
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD
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10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Name: SG NAJJAM
Colour: chestnut
Owner: YAAQOUB
ABDULLA HASSAN
EISA ALRAEESI

Name: RAAD AL
MAHA

Colour: grey
Owner: AL MAHA
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: AD MANSOUR

Colour: grey
Owner: FAISAL
ABDULLA
MOHAMMED
ALSHEHHI

Name: FIRAS
ALMANHAL
Colour: grey
Owner: FAHED
SALEM SAEED
ALZAABI

Name: ZSQ FANNAN
Colour: bay

Owner: AL RAAD
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD
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15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

Name: BADRAN AL
BAHYA

Colour: grey
Owner: ALI AHMED
ABDULRAZZAQ
ALFAYADH

Name: WANNAS AL
FARES

Colour: grey

Owner: ABDULLA
SAEED MOHAMED
FAHAM ALHMOUDI

Name: WAHA) AL
SHARA

Colour: grey
Owner: AL SHARA
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: FARZAN
Colour: grey
Owner: GULFA
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: SHAHEEN AL
KHALEE)

Colour: grey

Owner: ALKHALEE)
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD
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Name: RK ANEED
Colour: bay
Owner: AHMED
HAMAD SAQER
SAEED ALKETBI

Judges

A.A.
A.M.
A.A.
A.S.
A.S.
H.A.
T.T.

= Abdel Raouf Abbas, EG

m Abdelouahed Maagoul, MA
= Dhabiyah Alqubaisi, AE

= Amira Safady Nasr, NL

== ANna Stefaniuk, PL

= Hamdan Al Maflahi, AE

== TOMasz Tarczynski, PL

No detailed scorecard available
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